aéaeagi | kOaCi
t AdgCe
cavbi C1 wCeg

t AeCl éi AQ

D
wUh &Wwi2ahag Ue
wUh @0AR g Ce
wUI @ aéed | Aél

Sat uwday |
5: 30PM

Sunday
7: 30,801: 30AM

Mo ndtalyr oRurgihd ay
Pl emePearCaslhend
on apage.

R
Satu4da®my: OOPM

{haaUeliAga@oetCcC
HH.cf hO|f RO
{ dzY Y S NI b ri S
y M- T-00 M N

666 0adzYYSNOAE £ SO

SUNDAY
IN ORDINARY

TIME

MISSION STATEMENT

Our mission, as rooted in our baptismal call,
is to live and share the message of the Gospel
of Jesus Christ in the fullness of
our Catholic Church.



https://www.facebook.com/StJohnBelovedSC
https://www.facebook.com/StJohnBelovedSC

General Information

PARISH INFORMATION
Church Phone: (843) 8730631 Fax: (843) 8731431 PAR|SH SERV|CES
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PARISH STAFF EXT

Rev. Msgr. Chet Moczydlowski, Pastor 210
msgrchet@sjbsummerville.org

Fr. Jacob Joseph, Parochial Vicar 210
frlacob@sjbsummerville.org

Rev. Mr. Jim Walter, Deacon 210
deaconjim@sjbsummerville.org

Rev. Mr. Paul Antor, Deacon 210
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deaconpaul@sjbsummerville.org

Rev. Mr. Harve Becker, Deacon 210 SRR ;
deaconharve@sjbsummerville.org t f 5 o)

Mrs. Dianna Mahoney, Pastoral Admin. 211 B ff2 :
dmahoney@sjbsummerville.org -
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Mrs. Jan Antor, Pastoral Minister 220 Ffa2 208
jantor@sjbsummerville.org Ad y2id I 20 5

Mr. Bryan Burnett, Pastoral Minister 221 ONR &Aa 2
bburnett@sjbsummerville.org L 61 086 0A . .

Mr. Rodney Ward, Music Minister ALl L €1 00eUAde [ 1igh,
music@sjbsummerville.org RAzZNA y 3 UK &

Mrs. Stephanie Sharib, Media Coord. ATl € 2dzy3ausS Yy
ssharib@sjbsummerville.org bhééwWeékbd

Ms. Rhoda Hiott, Parish Secretary 210 BEN Ay a
rhiott@sjbsummerville.org 9 A k /| é
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Mr. Chad Pressley, Facilities Manager 223
cpressley@sjbsummerville.org
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